UE2000/
US8000/US9000
1
UE SERIES Explosion Proof Type Ultrasonic Level Meter
US SERIES Universal Type Ultrasonic Level Meter
Profiles
UE2000(Explosion Proof Type) US9000 (Segregated Type) US8000 (Integrative Type)
Holykell’s ultrasonic level meter has beautiful appearance, stability performance; explosion-proof design and

White RS485B
Black GND
How to Order
Part Number Selection Table
Application
Selection
Type UE2000 02 A U1 A2 T1 002
Model
UE2000(Explosion-proof Type)
US8000(Integrated Type)
US9000(Segregated Type)
Range
01= 1 Meter
02= 2 Meters
……
15= 15 Meters
Water Proof A= IP66 B= IP65 C= IP67 D=IP6
Power Supply
U1=DC12V/max 300mA
U2=DC24V/max 300mA (UE3001)
UE=DC12V/max 300mA Ex
Output
A2=Current Output (4-20mA 2 wires) A3=Current Output (4-20mA 3 wires)
A4=Current Output (4-20mA 4 wires) N1/N2=Switch output (1 or 2 switches)
J1 = Relay (Upper & Lower alarm) V1=Voltage output (0-5V)
V2= Voltage output (1-5V) R=Digital RS485(MCU Protocol)
X=By Customized
Temperature T= 0…50℃ T1= -10…60℃ T2= -20…70 ℃
Cable Length 001= 1 Meter 002= 2 Meters X= By Customized